
Rippon Event Calendar
23-24

Mon, Oct 9 - No school for all students
Wed, Oct 11 - PTSO @ 6 PM in Library

Mon, Oct 16 - Volleyball Game for Breast Cancer Awareness Month @ 5:15 PM
Sat, Oct 28 - Rippon's Fall Festival from 2 - 6 PM in Parking Lot

Mon, Nov 6 - No school for all students
Tues, Nov 7 - No school for all students

Wed, Nov 8 - School Advisory Council @ 5 PM & PTSO @ 6 PM in Library
Fri, Nov 10 - Veterans Day (schools and offices closed)

Tues, Nov 13 - Title I Event Night: Family Dinner Night @ 6 PM in the Café
Wed, Nov 22 - Thanksgiving break (schools and offices closed to the public)

Thurs/Fri, Nov 23-24 - Thanksgiving break (schools and offices closed)
Wed, Dec 13 - PTSO @ 6 PM in Library

December 21-January 1 - Winter break (schools closed)
Tues, Jan 9 - Title I Event Night: Rising 9th High School Application Support in Café

Mon, Jan 15 - Martin Luther King Jr. holiday (schools and offices closed)
Mon, Jan 29 - No school for all students
Wed, Feb 14 - PTSO @ 6 PM in Library

Mon, Feb 19 - Presidents Day Holiday (schools and offices closed)
Wed, Mar 16 - School Advisory Council @ 5 PM & PTSO @ 6 PM in Library

Wed, Mar 20 - Title I Event Night: Academic Technology in Café
Mar 25-29 - Spring Break for Students/Teachers

Tues, Apr 9 - Teacher Professional Development/Workday (no school for all students)
Wed, Apr 10 - Holiday (schools and offices closed in observance of Eid al-Fitr)

Wed, Apr 17 - PTSO @ 6 PM in Library
Wed, May 8 - School Advisory Council @ 5 PM & PTSO @ 6 PM in Library

Mon, May 27 - Memorial Day (schools and offices closed)
Fri, June 7 - Last day of school – Early dismissal for students

Any change, cancellation, or addition will be sent to you via text,
email, and/or phone call!


